
Date: 1/6/2015 

METRO CONFERENCE 
MESA LEAGUE 

BOY’s GOLF 2015 
 
 

Day Date Time Teams Course 
Feb 19 – Feb 27  First Day of 

Teams Schedule 
All matches at  

Competitive  
Non-League 
3:00 unless other 

Matches 
Matches 
wise indicated 
 

Thursday March 5 3:30 EAS vs. BON 
 

Salt Creek GC 
 

Monday March 9 2:50 BON vs. Saints Riverwalk 
Wednesday March 11 3:30 BON vs. HIL Salt Creek GC 
Thursday March 12 3:30 Saints vs. BON Salt Creek GC 
Tuesday March 17 3:30 BON vs. OLY Salt Creek GC 

 
Spring Break – 
Mar 23 – Apr 3 

 Spring Break – 
Mar 23 – Apr 3 

 Spring Break – 
Mar 23 – Apr 3 
 

Thursday April 9 3:30 HIL vs. BON Salt Creek GC 
Monday April 13 3:30 MAT vs. BON Salt Creek GC 
Wednesday April 15 

 
3:30 OLY vs. BON   

 
Salt Creek GC 

Thursday April 16 3:30 BON vs. OTR Eastlake GC 
Tuesday April 21 3:30 BON vs. MAT Bonita GC 
Wednesday April 22 

 
 
 

BON vs. EAS 
 

Eastlake GC 
 

Thursday April 23 3:30 
 

OTR vs. BON 
 

Salt Creek GC  
 

Tuesday April 28 11:00 AM League Prelims Bonita GC 
Wednesday April 29 noon League Finals TBD 
Week of May 4 Metro Conf Match Play Championships TBD 
Week of May 11   CIF Play-in dates TBD 
Week of May 18   CIF 

Prelims/Finals 
Adm Baker 

     
     
     

     
     
     
     
     
     
TEAMS BON – Bonita Vista High School 



EAS – Eastlake High School 
HIL - Hilltop High School 
MAT – Mater Dei Catholic High School 

OLY - Olympian 
OTR – Otay Ranch High School

      



Revision Date: 12/9/2014 

METRO CONFERENCE 
SOUTH BAY LEAGUE 

BOY’s GOLF 2015 
Day Date Time Teams Course 

Feb 19 – Feb 27  First Day of 
Teams Schedule 
All matches at 

Competitive  
Non–League  
3:00 unless other 

Matches 
Matches 
wise indicated 

Monday March 2  SWE vs. SWS CVGC 
Tuesday March 3 

 
 SYH vs. SWE 

MRV vs. MTG  
Eastlake GC 
CVGC 

Wednesday March 4 
 

3:30 SWS vs. MTG  
SYH vs. CP 
CV vs. MRV  

CVGC 
CVGC 
Coronado GC 

Thursday March 5  
3:30 

CV vs. SWS 
CP vs. MTG 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Monday March 9 3:30 SWE vs. CP CVGC 
Tuesday March 10 

 
3:30 SYH vs. MTG 

SWS vs. MRV 
CVGC 
Coronado GC 

Wednesday March 11 
 

 SYH vs. MRV 
SWE vs MTG 

Coronado GC 
CVGC 

Thursday March 12  MRV vs. SWE CVGC 
Monday March 16  CP vs. SYH CVGC 
Tuesday March 17  SWS vs. SYH CVGC 
Wednesday March 18 

 
 MTG vs. MRV 

CV vs. SWE 
Coronado GC 
CVGC 

Thursday March 19  
3:30 

CV vs. MTG 
CP vs. SWS 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Spring Break – 
Mar 23 – Apr 3 

 Spring Break – 
Mar 23 – Apr 3

 Spring Break – 
Mar 23 – Apr 3

Monday April 6  CP vs. MRV Coronado GC 
Tuesday April 7 

 
 SWE vs. CV 

SWS vs. MRV 
CVGC 
Coronado GC 

Wednesday April 8  
3:30 

CV vs. SYH 
MTG vs. SWS 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Thursday April 9 
 

 
3:30 

MTG vs. CP 
MRV vs. CV 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Monday April 13  
3:30 

SWS vs. SWE 
CV vs. CP 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Tuesday April 14 3:30 
3:30 

MTG vs. SWE 
SYH vs. SWS  

Eastlake GC 
CVGC 

Wednesday April 15  
3:30 

SWS vs. CV 
CP vs. SWE 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Thursday April 16  
3:30 

MRV vs. SYH 
CP vs. CV 

CVGC 
CVGC 

Tuesday April 21 
 

 SWE vs. MRV 
MTG vs. SYH 
CP vs. SWS 

Coronado GC 
Eastlake GC 
CVGC 

Wednesday April 22  SWE vs. SYH Salt Creek GC 



  MTG vs. CV CVGC 
Thursday April 23  SYH vs. CV   

MRV vs. CP 
CVGC 
Coronado GC 

Wednesday April 29 11:00 AM League Prelims Bonita GC 
Wednesday April 30 noon League Finals TBD 
Week of May 4 Metro Conf Match Play Championships TBD 
Week of May 11   CIF Play-in Rds. TBD 
Week of May 18   CIF 

Prelims/Finals 
Adm Baker 

TEAMS 
CP – Castle Park High School 
CV – Chula Vista High School 
MTG – Montgomery High School 

MRV – Mar Vista High School 
SWE – Sweetwater High School 
SWS – Southwest High School 
SYH – San Ysidro High School 

 


